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Vetted Turnaround Coaches List 

Last Name First Name Role/Organization  Email 

Beauregard Donna Independent Ed Consultant Macdougal1965@yahoo.com 

Bergeron Jane Independent Contractor Janebergo@seresc.net 

Duffy Mike School Improvement Network Mike.Duffy@schoolimprovement.com 

Dulac Paul Education Resources Consortium (ERC) Pauldulac55@yahoo.com 

Hughes Dr. Robert C. 
National Institute for School Leadership, 
Inc.  (NISL) 

Bhughes@nisl.net 

Irwin Virginia Independent Contractor Biddy.irwin@gmail.com 

Kelsh Tom 
Measurement Incorporated 
www.mi-schoolservices.com   

tkelsh@measinc.com 

Langa Michelle Strafford Learning Center Mlanga@slc.k12.nh.us 

LaSalle Richard 
Southeastern Regional Education Service 
Center, Inc. (SERESC) 

Richard@seresc.net 

Malloy JoAnne The Institute on Disability Joanne.Malloy@unh.edu 

Miller  Joe Independent Ed Consultant Millerjtx@gmail.com 

Nice Marianne Independent Ed Consultant Mnice@llconnection.com  

Palumbo Joseph Senior Exec., Public Consulting Group Jpalumbo@pcgus.com 

Rulon Michael Independent Education Consultant Mrulon22@gmail.com 

Spencer Ann NESC/SERESC/Education Consultant Aspencer@nec.edu 
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